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86.21% 25

65.52% 19

68.97% 20

41.38% 12

0.00% 0

13.79% 4

10.34% 3

10.34% 3

Q1	You	are	a:	(Check	all	that	apply)
Answered:	29	 Skipped:	0

Total	Respondents:	29 	

Answer	Choices Responses

Dancer

Dance	Instructor

Choreographer

Dance	Administrator

Heath	Service	Provider	for	the	dance	community

Producer	for	dance	performances	(l ight,	sound,	video...)

An	artist	practic ing	in	another	field,	collaborating	with	dance	artists

Other	(please	specify)
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3.45% 1

0.00% 0

10.34% 3

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

6.90% 2

75.86% 22

20.69% 6

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

3.45% 1

0.00% 0

3.45% 1

10.34% 3

6.90% 2

24.14% 7

Q2	What	genre/style	of	dance	do	you
primarily	WORK	in?	(Check	all	that	apply)

Answered:	29	 Skipped:	0

Total	Respondents:	29 	

Answer	Choices Responses

Aboriginal

African

Ballet

Baroque

Capoeira

Classical	Spanish

Contemporary

Dance	and	Media

East	Asian

European	Folkloric

Middle	Eastern

South	Asian

Percussive

Urban/Street/Hip	Hop

Ballroom

Other	(please	specify)
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6.90% 2

0.00% 0

44.83% 13

10.34% 3

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

6.90% 2

86.21% 25

20.69% 6

0.00% 0

3.45% 1

3.45% 1

0.00% 0

6.90% 2

20.69% 6

51.72% 15

34.48% 10

37.93% 11

Q3	What	genre/style	do	you	currently
TRAIN	in	or	practice?	Check	all	that	apply.

Answered:	29	 Skipped:	0

Total	Respondents:	29 	

Answer	Choices Responses

Aboriginal

African

Ballet

Ballroom

Baroque

Capoeira

Classical	Spanish

Contemporary

Dance	and	Media

East	Asian

European	Folkloric

Middle	Eastern

South	Asian

Percussive

Urban

Yoga

Pilates

Other	(please	specify)



CADA/West	Annual	Survey	2013-14

4	/	18

65.52% 19

6.90% 2

0.00% 0

3.45% 1

3.45% 1

3.45% 1

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

0.00% 0

3.45% 1

6.90% 2

6.90% 2

Q4	Which	urban	center	do	you	live	in	or
closest	to?

Answered:	29	 Skipped:	0

Total 29

Answer	Choices Responses

Vancouver

Burnaby

North	Vancouver

West	Vancouver

Richmond

Surrey/Delta

Coquitlam/Port	Coquitlam

Langley

Abbotsford

Victoria

Edmonton

Calgary
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13.79% 4

17.24% 5

27.59% 8

27.59% 8

13.79% 4

Q5	How	long	have	you	professionally
worked	in	dance?
Answered:	29	 Skipped:	0

Total 29

Answer	Choices Responses

Less	than	2	years

Between	2	&	5	years

Between	5	&	10	years

Between	10	&	20	years

More	than	20	years
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4.00% 1

56.00% 14

28.00% 7

12.00% 3

Q6	How	often	are	you	engaged	in
professional	dance	work	without	a

contract?
Answered:	25	 Skipped:	4

Total 25

Answer	Choices Responses

Always

Occasionally

Never

Only	for	my	friends
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Q7	How	important	are	the	following
CADA/BC	services?

Answered:	25	 Skipped:	4

52.00%
13

40.00%
10

0.00%
0

8.00%
2

	
25

80.00%
20

12.00%
3

4.00%
1

4.00%
1

	
25

60.00%
15

36.00%
9

0.00%
0

4.00%
1

	
25

36.00%
9

60.00%
15

4.00%
1

0.00%
0

	
25

12.50%
3

29.17%
7

25.00%
6

33.33%
8

	
24

24.00%
6

28.00%
7

44.00%
11

4.00%
1

	
25

20.00%
5

36.00%
9

40.00%
10

4.00%
1

	
25

36.00%
9

56.00%
14

8.00%
2

0.00%
0

	
25

36.00%
9

56.00%
14

4.00%
1

4.00%
1

	
25

36.00%
9

52.00%
13

12.00%
3

0.00%
0

	
25

44.00%
11

44.00%
11

12.00%
3

0.00%
0

	
25

	 Very	Important Somewhat	Important Not	Important I	don't	know	what	this	is Total

Basic	Dance	Agreement

Training	Subsidy	Program	(TSP)

Fees	&	Rates	Standards	document

Website	(cadabc.org)

Dance	Response	Program

Twitter	feed	(@CADABC)

Facebook	page

Workshops	and	Conferences

Outreach	in	the	community

Email	Newsletter

Face	to	Face	Meetings
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100.00% 2

Q8	What	do	you	LIKE	about
www.cadabc.org?
Answered:	2	 Skipped:	27

Total 2

Answer	Choices Responses

I	do	not	use	this	service
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100.00% 1

Q9	What	do	you	DISLIKE	about
www.cadabc.org?
Answered:	1	 Skipped:	28

Total 1

Answer	Choices Responses

I	do	not	use	this	service
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Q10	What	do	you	like	about	the	CADA
Monthly	newsletter?

Answered:	15	 Skipped:	14
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Q11	What	do	you	dislike	about	the	CADA
Monthly	newsletter?

Answered:	15	 Skipped:	14
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Q12	CADA/West	strives	to	serve	the	socio-
economic	needs	of	professional

performing	dance	artists.	What	services	do
you	need	that	are	not	currently	provided?

Answered:	13	 Skipped:	16
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35.00% 7

10.00% 2

20.00% 4

20.00% 4

10.00% 2

10.00% 2

45.00% 9

15.00% 3

Q13	Which	day	of	the	week	typically	works
best?	(Check	all	that	apply)

Answered:	20	 Skipped:	9

Total	Respondents:	20 	

Answer	Choices Responses

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

I	would	not	attend	a	CADA/BC	event
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Q14	If	you	answered	"I	would	not	attend	a
CADA/West	event"	please	let	us	know

why.
Answered:	7	 Skipped:	22
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18.75% 3

12.50% 2

18.75% 3

25.00% 4

31.25% 5

25.00% 4

6.25% 1

Q15	What	time	of	the	day	works	best	on
WEEKDAYS?	(Check	all	that	apply)

Answered:	16	 Skipped:	13

Total	Respondents:	16 	

Answer	Choices Responses

9:00	-	11:00	am

11:00	am	-	1:00	pm

1:00	-	3:00	pm

3:00	-	5:00	pm

5:00	-	7:00	pm

7:00	-	9:00	pm

None	of	the	above
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23.53% 4

41.18% 7

35.29% 6

29.41% 5

17.65% 3

17.65% 3

17.65% 3

Q16	What	time	of	the	day	works	best	on
WEEKENDS?	(Check	all	that	apply)

Answered:	17	 Skipped:	12

Total	Respondents:	17 	

Answer	Choices Responses

9:00	-	11:00	am

11:00	am	-	1:00	pm

1:00	-	3:00	pm

3:00	-	5:00	pm

5:00	-	7:00	pm

7:00	-	9:00	pm

None	of	the	above
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Q17	Finally,	is	there	any	other	feedback
you'd	like	to	give	CADA/BC?

Answered:	10	 Skipped:	19
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100.00% 10

100.00% 10

Q18	If	you	are	willing	to	discuss	your
answers	further,	please	leave	your	name
and	email	address	below.	(Please	note:

this	is	OPTIONAL)
Answered:	10	 Skipped:	19

Answer	Choices Responses

Name:

Email	Address:


