Q1 You are a: (Check all that apply)

swer Choices	Responses	
Dancer	86.21%	25
Dance Instructor	65.52%	19
Choreographer	68.97%	20
Dance Administrator	41.38%	1.
Heath Service Provider for the dance community	0.00%	
Producer for dance performances (light, sound, video)	13.79%	
An artist practicing in another field, collaborating with dance artists	10.34%	
Other (please specify)	10.34%	
al Respondents: 29		

Q2 What genre/style of dance do you primarily WORK in? (Check all that apply)

answer Choices	Responses	
Aboriginal	3.45%	1
African	0.00%	0
Ballet	10.34%	3
Baroque	0.00%	0
Capoeira	0.00%	0
Classical Spanish	6.90%	2
Contemporary	75.86%	22
Dance and Media	20.69%	6
East Asian	0.00%	0
European Folkloric	0.00%	0
Middle Eastern	3.45%	1
South Asian	0.00%	0
Percussive	3.45%	1
Urban/Street/Hip Hop	10.34%	3
Ballroom	6.90%	2
Other (please specify)	24.14%	7
otal Respondents: 29		

Q3 What genre/style do you currently TRAIN in or practice? Check all that apply.

nswer Choices	Responses	
Aboriginal	6.90%	
African	0.00%	
Ballet	44.83%	1
Ballroom	10.34%	
Baroque	0.00%	
Capoeira	0.00%	
Classical Spanish	6.90%	
Contemporary	86.21%	2
Dance and Media	20.69%	
East Asian	0.00%	
European Folkloric	3.45%	
Middle Eastern	3.45%	
South Asian	0.00%	
Percussive	6.90%	
Urban	20.69%	
Yoga	51.72%	,
Pilates	34.48%	,
Other (please specify)	37.93%	
tal Respondents: 29		

Q4 Which urban center do you live in or closest to?

Answer Choices	Responses	
Vancouver	65.52%	19
Bumaby	6.90%	2
North Vancouver	0.00%	0
West Vancouver	3.45%	1
Richmond	3.45%	1
Surrey/Delta	3.45%	1
Coquitlam/Port Coquitlam	0.00%	0
Langley	0.00%	C
Abbotsford	0.00%	C
Victoria	3.45%	1
Edmonton	6.90%	2
Calgary	6.90%	2
otal		29

Q5 How long have you professionally worked in dance?

Answer Choices	Responses	
Less than 2 years	13.79%	4
Between 2 & 5 years	17.24%	5
Between 5 & 10 years	27.59%	8
Between 10 & 20 years	27.59%	8
More than 20 years	13.79%	4
Total		29

Q6 How often are you engaged in professional dance work without a contract?

Answer Choices	Responses
Always	4.00% 1
Occasionally	56.00% 14
Never	28.00% 7
Only for my friends	12.00%
Total	25

Q7 How important are the following CADA/BC services?

	Very Important	Somewhat Important	Not Important	I don't know what this is	Tota
Basic Dance Agreement	52.00%	40.00%	0.00%	8.00%	
C .	13	10	0	2	2
Training Subsidy Program (TSP)	80.00%	12.00%	4.00%	4.00%	
	20	3	1	1	2
Fees & Rates Standards document	60.00%	36.00%	0.00%	4.00%	
	15	9	0	1	2
Website (cadabc.org)	36.00%	60.00%	4.00%	0.00%	
	9	15	1	0	2
Dance Response Program	12.50%	29.17%	25.00%	33.33%	
	3	7	6	8	2
Twitter feed (@CADABC)	24.00%	28.00%	44.00%	4.00%	
	6	7	11	1	2
Facebook page	20.00%	36.00%	40.00%	4.00%	
	5	9	10	1	:
Workshops and Conferences	36.00%	56.00%	8.00%	0.00%	
	9	14	2	0	1
Outreach in the community	36.00%	56.00%	4.00%	4.00%	
	9	14	1	1	2
Email Newsletter	36.00%	52.00%	12.00%	0.00%	
	9	13	3	0	2
Face to Face Meetings	44.00%	44.00%	12.00%	0.00%	
	11	11	3	0	2

Q8 What do you LIKE about www.cadabc.org?

Answer Choices	Responses	
I do not use this service	100.00%	2
Total		2

Q9 What do you DISLIKE about www.cadabc.org?

Answer Choices	Responses
I do not use this service	100.00%
Total	1

Q10 What do you like about the CADA Monthly newsletter?

Q11 What do you dislike about the CADA Monthly newsletter?

Q12 CADA/West strives to serve the socioeconomic needs of professional performing dance artists. What services do you need that are not currently provided?

Q13 Which day of the week typically works best? (Check all that apply)

Answer Choices	Responses	
Sunday	35.00%	7
Monday	10.00%	2
Tuesday	20.00%	4
Wednesday	20.00%	4
Thursday	10.00%	2
Friday	10.00%	2
Saturday	45.00%	9
I would not attend a CADA/BC event	15.00%	3
Total Respondents: 20		

Q14 If you answered "I would not attend a CADA/West event" please let us know why.

Q15 What time of the day works best on WEEKDAYS? (Check all that apply)

Answer Choices	Responses	
9:00 - 11:00 am	18.75%	3
11:00 am - 1:00 pm	12.50%	2
1:00 - 3:00 pm	18.75%	3
3:00 - 5:00 pm	25.00%	4
5:00 - 7:00 pm	31.25%	5
7:00 - 9:00 pm	25.00%	4
None of the above	6.25%	1
Total Respondents: 16		

Q16 What time of the day works best on WEEKENDS? (Check all that apply)

Answer Choices	Responses	
9:00 - 11:00 am	23.53%	4
11:00 am - 1:00 pm	41.18%	7
1:00 - 3:00 pm	35.29%	6
3:00 - 5:00 pm	29.41%	5
5:00 - 7:00 pm	17.65%	3
7:00 - 9:00 pm	17.65%	3
None of the above	17.65%	3
Total Respondents: 17		

Q17 Finally, is there any other feedback you'd like to give CADA/BC?

Q18 If you are willing to discuss your answers further, please leave your name and email address below. (Please note: this is OPTIONAL)

Answer Choices	Responses	
Name:	100.00%	O
Email Address:	100.00%	0